AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
WWW.BONNEYFORGE.COM  |  (800) 345-7546
COUPOLET®
BRAZOLET®
SWEEPOLET®
ELBOLET®
LATROLET®
FLEXOLET®

A complete guide on how to install our products
14 - 15Installation Guide
Complete ordering guide
13How to order
Ever wonder why we offer run size consolidations
12How run size consolidations work
What situations can you use an Olet® to your benefit
10 - 11When & Why to use Olets®
Burst testing and FEA design ensure a code compliant fitting
8 - 9Proven Olet® Design
Different configurations for different applications
6 - 7Configurations
Founded in 1876 in Philadelphia, Pa
4 - 5Company History
An extensive product range for every need
2 - 3Global Reach
Table of Contents
Since 1931 Bonney Forge Olets® have been the
benchmark in the branch connection industry...
... because they are forged with durability in mind, scrutinized, and tested to the
latest industry standards which results in a superior branch connection.
3
Bonney Forge
Mt. Union, PA
bonneyforge.com
Forged Elbows/Tees
Forged Laterals/Crosses
Forged Street Elbows
Plugs/Bushings
Couplings
Reducer Inserts
Unions
Weldolet®
Sockolet®
Thredolet®
Flexolet®
Latrolet®
Elbolet®
Sweepolet®
Brazolet®
Coupolet®
WFI International
Houston, TX
wfi-intl.com
Pipet®
Bosset®
Vesselet® (Insert Weldolet)
Nozzelet®
Flanges
Swage Nipples
Stub Ends
Studding Outlet
Safe End/Transition Piece
Seamless Forged Specialty Tees
Seamless Forged Wyes & Laterals
BONNEYFORGE.COM2
bonneyforge.com
API 594 Valves
API 600 Valves
API 623 Valves
API 6D Valves
Bonney Forge Shanghai
Shanghai, China
bfe.it
API 602 Forged Valves
Pressure Seal Valves
API 6A Valves
Floating Ball Valves
Trunnion Ball Valves